

Kozi Kreations Cake & Buttercream Ingredients & Allergens:

Signature Chocolate Cake

Marvelously moist chocolate cake with chocolate chunks worked through for extra rich gooeyness.

Sugar
Flour (bleached wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, enzyme)
Buttermilk (sweet cream churned buttermilk, sweet dairy whey, lactic acid)
Coffee
Butter (cream, salt)
Cocoa
Eggs
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Baking Soda
Salt
Chocolate Chips (chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter, milkfat, nonfat milk, natural flavors)

Allergens: wheat, eggs, milk, soy

Signature White Cake

Angelic white cake with understated vanilla infusion. Endless possibilities for making fun colorful cupcakes!

Flour (bleached wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, enzyme)
Sugar
Egg Whites
Milk
Butter (cream, salt)
Vegetable Oil
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Baking Powder (corn starch, sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum sulfate, monocalcium phosphate)
Salt

Allergens: wheat, eggs, milk, soy

Signature Vanilla Cake

Heavenly French vanilla cake full of flavor and a sinful aroma that will send you spinning.

Flour (bleached wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, enzyme)
Sugar
Butter (cream, salt)
Vegetable Oil
Buttermilk (sweet cream churned buttermilk, sweet dairy whey, lactic acid)
Eggs
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Baking Powder (corn starch, sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum sulfate, monocalcium phosphate)
Salt

Allergens: wheat, eggs, milk, soy

Signature Marbled Cake

A mix of rich chocolate and vanilla cake, swirled to sublime perfection.

Sugar
Flour (bleached wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, enzyme)
Buttermilk (sweet cream churned buttermilk, sweet dairy whey, lactic acid)
Coffee
Butter (cream, salt)
Vegetable Oil
Cocoa

Eggs
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Baking Soda
Baking Powder (corn starch, sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum sulfate, monocalcium phosphate)
Salt
Chocolate Chips (chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter, milkfat, nonfat milk, natural flavors)

Allergens: wheat, eggs, milk, soy

Signature Banana Cake

Fragrant and full-bodied banana cake with hints of vanilla and cinnamon.

Flour (bleached wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, enzyme)
Sugar
Bananas
Butter (cream, salt)
Buttermilk (sweet cream churned buttermilk, sweet dairy whey, lactic acid)
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Baking Soda
Salt

Allergens: wheat, eggs, milk

Signature Carrot Cake

Decadent spice cake entwined with slivers of carrots, raisins, walnuts and pineapple sure to hit the spot.

Carrots
Flour (bleached wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, enzyme)
Sugar
Brown Sugar
Walnuts
Raisins
Pineapple
Vegetable Oil
Eggs
Cinnamon
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Baking Soda
Salt

Allergens: wheat, eggs, milk, soy, walnuts

Signature Red Velvet Cake

Classic red buttermilk cocoa cake that has a brilliantly smooth milk chocolatey savour.

Flour (bleached wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, enzyme)
Sugar
Buttermilk (sweet cream churned buttermilk, sweet dairy whey, lactic acid)
Butter (cream, salt)
Eggs
Vegetable Oil
Cocoa
Red Dye (water, propylene glycol, red 40, citric acid, sodium benzoate)
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Baking Soda
Salt
White Vinegar

Allergens: wheat, eggs, milk, soy

Old Fashion Buttercream

Melt in your mouth, light and fluffy buttercream frosting.

Powdered Sugar
Butter (cream, salt)
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Milk

Allergens: milk

Chocolate Buttercream

A riche, chocolaty take on the Old Fashion Buttercream.

Powdered Sugar
Butter (cream, salt)
Cocoa
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Milk

Allergens: milk

Lemon Buttercream

A sweet and tangy lemony take on the Old Fashion Buttercream.

Powdered Sugar
Butter (cream, salt)
Lemon Juice
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Lemon Zest

Allergens: milk

Strawberry Buttercream

A fresh strawberry infusion to the Old Fashion Buttercream.

Powder Sugar
Butter (cream, salt)
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Strawberry Extract (alcohol, water, strawberry juice)
Milk

Allergens: milk

Peanut Butter Buttercream

A savory and satisfyingly nutty version of the Old Fashion Buttercream.

Powdered Sugar
Butter (cream, salt)
Peanut Butter (peanuts, sugar, palm oil, salt, molasses)
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Milk

Allergens: milk, peanuts

Raspberry Buttercream

A fresh raspberry variation of the Old Fashion Buttercream.

Powder Sugar
Butter (cream, salt)
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Raspberry Extract (alcohol, water, raspberry juice)
Milk

Allergens: milk

Caramel Buttercream

A decadent caramelized version of the Old Fashion Buttercream.

Powder Sugar
Butter (cream, salt)
Carmel Sauce (sugar, butter, heavy cream, vanilla (alcohol, Madagascar vanilla bean))
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Milk

Allergens: milk

Mocha Buttercream

A rich, full bodied take on the Old Fashion Buttercream infused with cocoa and espresso.

Powdered Sugar
Butter (cream, salt)
Cocoa
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Espresso

Allergens: milk

Mint Buttercream

A refreshingly minty version of the Old Fashion Buttercream.

Powdered Sugar
Butter (cream, salt)
Vanilla (alcohol, madagascar vanilla bean)
Mint extract (alcohol, water, mint)

Allergens: milk